UNITED STATESOF AMERICA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20554

DATE:

03/06/2014

(FOR CHIEF, AUDIO DIVISION, MEDIA BUREAU)

[:]CONSENT TO ASSIGNMENT:

CONSENT TO TRANSFER:

FROM: oLD BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CALVARY CHAPEL OF
OLD BRIDGE

TO: NEW BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CALVARY CHAPEL OF
OLD BRIDGE

Licensee/Permittee:

(for transfer only)

BRIDGELIGHT, LLC

Under authority of the Communications Act of 1934,

CALL
CLASS SIGN
FM WRDR
FM WJUX
FX W220AA
FX W232AL
FX W276AQ
FX W295BK
FX W236CH
FX W270DL
FX W258CU
FX W251BY
FX W240DF

FACILITY
ID

FILE#

20485
43653
40054
24106
46437
155824
139395
139339
139344
139345
139350

BTCED-20140213AAD
BTCED-20140213AAE
BTCFT-20140213AAF
BTCFT-20140213AAG
BTCFT-20140213AAH
BTCFT-20140213AAI
BTCFT-20140213AAJ
BTCFT-20140213AAK
BTCFT-20140213AAL
BTCFT-20140213AAM
BTCFT-20140213AAN

STATION LOCATION

FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP, NJ
SOUTH FALLSBURG, NY
PARLIN, ETC., NJ
POMONA, NY

FORT LEE, NJ
POUGHKEEPSIE, NY
FORT GREENE, NY
MILFORD, CT
REDWOOD, NY
PATCHOGUE, NY
FREEPORT, NY

AUXILIARY
STATIONS

ALL CURRENTLY

AUTHORIZED
AUXILIARY
STATIONS

as amended, the consent of the

Federal Communications Commission is hereby granted to the transaction indicated
above.

The Commission's consent to the above is based on the representations made by the
or made in connection with, the
application are true and that the undertakings of the parties upon which this
transaction is authorized will be carried out in good faith.

applicants that the statements contained in,

The actual consummation of voluntary transactions shall be completed within 90

days from the date hereof,

and notice in letter form thereof shall promptly be

furnished to the Commission by the seller or buyer showing the date the acts
necessary to effect the transaction were completed. Upon furnishing the Commission

with such written notice,

purposes related to the above described station(s).
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this transaction will be considered completed for all
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