

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20554

(FOR CHIEF, AUDIO DIVISION, MEDIA BUREAU)

DATE: 03/06/2014

CONSENT TO ASSIGNMENT:

FROM: OLD BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CALVARY CHAPEL OF

OLD BRIDGE

CONSENT TO TRANSFER:

TO: NEW BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CALVARY CHAPEL OF

OLD BRIDGE

Licensee/Permittee: BRIDGELIGHT, LLC

(for transfer only)

CLASS	CALL SIGN	FACILITY ID	FILE#	STATION LOCATION	AUXILIARY STATIONS
FM	WRDR	20485	BTCED-20140213AAD	FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP, NJ	ALL CURRENTLY
FM	WJUX	43653	BTCED-20140213AAE	SOUTH FALLSBURG, NY	AUTHORIZED
FX	W220AA	40054	BTCFT-20140213AAF	PARLIN, ETC., NJ	AUXILIARY
FX	W232AL	24106	BTCFT-20140213AAG	POMONA, NY	STATIONS
FX	W276AQ	46437	BTCFT-20140213AAH	FORT LEE, NJ	
FX	W295BK	155824	BTCFT-20140213AAI	POUGHKEEPSIE, NY	
FX	W236CH	139395	BTCFT-20140213AAJ	FORT GREENE, NY	
FX	W270DL	139339	BTCFT-20140213AAK	MILFORD, CT	
FX	W258CU	139344	BTCFT-20140213AAL	REDWOOD, NY	
FX	W251BY	139345	BTCFT-20140213AAM	PATCHOGUE, NY	
FX	W240DF	139350	BTCFT-20140213AAN	FREEPORT, NY	

Under authority of the Communications Act of 1934, as amended, the consent of the Federal Communications Commission is hereby granted to the transaction indicated above.

The Commission's consent to the above is based on the representations made by the applicants that the statements contained in, or made in connection with, the application are true and that the undertakings of the parties upon which this transaction is authorized will be carried out in good faith.

The actual consummation of voluntary transactions shall be completed within 90 days from the date hereof, and notice in letter form thereof shall promptly be furnished to the Commission by the seller or buyer showing the date the acts necessary to effect the transaction were completed. Upon furnishing the Commission with such written notice, this transaction will be considered completed for all purposes related to the above described station(s).